0
1sp8.2008

‘gl

1so8-2008

13.Hallenspektakel D Junioren

TSV TSV
Eintracht Eintracht
Bickeberge eV, H a | |e -I Bickeberge eV,
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Organiser: TSV Eintracht Biickeberge
Date: 04.12.2016, Start: 09:45
Event Location: Kreissporthalle Stadthagen, Schachtstralle 48 a, 31655 Stadthagen, Germany
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Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record
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Live Results

Participants

TSV Eintracht Biickeberge

VFB Peine D

—_

JSG Grossenwieden JSG Amelunxen/Ottbergen

5
6
7 | SC Langenhagen
8

2
3| SV Arminia Hannover
4 TuS Mecklenheide

TSV Klein Heidorn

®

Preliminary Round

111 09:45 | A [TSV Eintracht Biickebe [ SV Arminia Hannover | O 712 Pl Participant G GD | Pts
21 09:56 |B |JSG Amelunxen/Ottber [ TuS Mecklenheide 2 :2(5 1.{SV Arminia Hannover 17 @ 1| 16| 9
311 10:07 |[A |JSG Grossenwieden TSV Klein Heidorn 2 111 2.|JSG Grossenwieden 6 4 2 6
4 (1 10:18 [B |VFB Peine SC Langenhagen 1 6|4 3. | TSV Klein Heidorn 6 9| -3 3
511 10:29 [A |JSG Grossenwieden TSV Eintracht Biickebe | 4 03 4.| TSV Eintracht Biickeberge [ 0 : 15| -15 0
6 |1 10:40 [B |JSG Amelunxen/Ottber | VFB Peine 3 4 (7

7 (1 10:51 A | SV Arminia Hannover | TSV Klein Heidorn 7 118 _
8 |1 11:02 [B |SC Langenhagen TuS Mecklenheide 9 116 PI Participant G GD [ Pts
911 11:13  [A | TSV Klein Heidorn TSV Eintracht Biickebe | 4 0|5 1.| SC Langenhagen 18 : 2| 16| 9
10| 1 11:24 B | TuS Mecklenheide VFB Peine 1 4 (1 2.| VFB Peine 9 :10| -1 6
111 11:35 [A | SV Arminia Hannover |JSG Grossenwieden 3 0|4 3.1 JSG Amelunxen/Ottbergen | 5 : 9 -4 1
12 1 11:46 |B |SC Langenhagen JSG Amelunxen/Ottber | 3 0 4. [ TuS Mecklenheide 4 :15| -11 1

Made with passion by tournej



https://tournej.se/showit.php?id=1479331906
https://tournej.se/showit.php?id=1479331906

TSV

Eintracht

Bickeberge eV,

Final Round

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

12:06

12:17

12:28

12:39

12:50

13:01

13:12

13:23

3rd Intersport Kreft
TSV Klein Heidorn

4th Intersport Kreft
TSV Eintracht Biicke

1st Intersport Kreft

SV Arminia Hannove

2nd Intersport Kreft

JSG Grossenwieden

Loser 3rd Semifinal (pla

TSV Klein Heidorn

Winner 3rd Semifinal (pl
TuS Mecklenheide

Loser 1st Semifinal

VFB Peine

Winner 1st Semifinal

SV Arminia Hannove

4th Allianz Hoffmann
TuS Mecklenheide

3rd Allianz Hoffmann
JSG Amelunxen/Ottb
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2nd Allianz Hoffmann

VFB Peine

1st Allianz Hoffmann

SC Langenhagen

Loser 4th Semifinal (pla
TSV Eintracht Blicke

Winner 4th Semifinal (pl
JSG Amelunxen/Ottb

Loser 2nd Semifinal

JSG Grossenwieden

Winner 2nd Semifinal

SC Langenhagen
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SV Arminia Hannover

VFB Peine

JSG Grossenwieden

JSG Amelunxen/Ottbergen

TuS Mecklenheide

TSV Eintracht Biickeberge

TSV Klein Heidorn
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